Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC VREF SERIES 1.25V 6DFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT6656AIDC-1.25#TRMPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
1.25#TRMPBF as below .
use the request quote form to request LT6656AIDC-1.25#TRMPBF price and lead
time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for LT6656AIDC-1.25#TRMPBF depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will
send you quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.25V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: 2.2 V ~ 18 V
Tolerance: ±0.1%
Temperature Coefficient: 10ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: 6-DFN (2x2)
Series: -
Reference Type: Series
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-WFDFN Exposed Pad
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 50µVrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: 30ppmp-p
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 1.5µA
Current - Output: 5mA
Current - Cathode: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LT6656AIDC-1.25#TRMPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT6656AIDC-2.5#PBF
LT
RFQ
LT6656ACS6-5#PBF
LINEAR
RFQ
LT6656AIDC-2.048#TRMPBF
IC VREF SERIES 2.048V 6DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6656ACS6-5#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 5V TSOT23-6
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6656ACS6-4.096#TRMPBF
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V TSOT23-6
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6656ACS6-5#TRMPBF
IC VREF SERIES 5V TSOT23-6
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6656AIDC-2.048#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 2.048V 6DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6656AIDC-1.25#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 1.25V 6DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6656AIDC-2.5#TRMPBF
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 6DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6656ACS6-4.096#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V TSOT23-6
Linear Technology
RFQ
2-111196-9
CONN RECEPT 26POS .050X.100" IDC
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
1711930000
TERMINAL ZVL 1.5 O.QV
Weidmuller
RFQ
VM10550200J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 10POS STR 5.08MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
SIT1602BC-33-XXN-
6.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-22-25E-
27.000000E
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.5V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-12-30E-8.192000E
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 3.0V, 8
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-22-28E-
48.000000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
7C-19.440MBD-T
OSC XO 19.44MHZ CMOS SMD
TXC CORPORATION
RFQ
SIT8209AI-23-18E-
133.333000Y
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-21-33S-
30.000000T
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...